Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 5051.068
Rear panel

State: 3/10/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

VX 5051.068 - Rear panel for VX

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish
Color

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.068

Carbon steel

dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
RAL 7035

Enclosure type: VX
Width: 1,200 mm
Height: = 1,400 mm
Enclosure type: VX
Width: 47.2~
Height: =55.1 "

1 pc(s).
19.8 kg
36.32 kg
94039910
EC002524

27182101



