

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 5051.068

Rear panel

State: 4/24/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



VX 5051.068 - Rear panel for VX



Features

Model No.	VX 5051.068
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Color	RAL 7035
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX Width: 1,200 mm Height: = 1,400 mm Enclosure type: VX Width: 47.2 " Height: = 55.1 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	19.8 kg
Gross weight	36.32 kg
Customs tariff number	94039910
ETIM 9	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101